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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
22/01/2026

To date
22/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 22/01/2026 IHSANUL HAQUE A 
K 

SIDHEEK A K (FTHR) AMMAD 
KADAVATH, 

KOOTTAYI, TIRUR, 
KOOTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

2 22/01/2026 MuHAMMED 
MUSLIH A K

IBRAHIM KAREEM 
(FTHR)

Ammayath Kondassery, 
Ayankalam, Tavanur, 
Ayankalam, 679573, 

Ponnani

  

3 22/01/2026 FOUSIYA K T ALIKKUTTY K T 
(FTHR)

KAKKIDI 
THYVALAPPIL, 
PUDUPPALLY, 

PURATHUR, 
PUDUPPALLY, 

676102, TAVANUR

  

4 22/01/2026 FIDHA SHETIN U FAISAL U (FTHR) ULIYATH, 
PUDUPPALLY, 

PURATHUR, 
PUDUPPALLY, 

676102, TAVANUR

  

5 22/01/2026 Mohammed Shamil M P Bava Mulakka (FTHR) 14/182, Purathur, 
Purathur, Purathur, 

676102, Tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

6 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED AKFAL. 
M 

AL AMEEN. M (FTHR) MATHOOR, 
KAVANCHERI, 
MANGALAM, 

KAVANCHERI, 
676561, TIRUR

  

7 22/01/2026 ABHISHEK K P MANIKANDAN K P 
(FTHR)

KIZHKKEPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, EDAPPAL, 

EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 
679576, PONNANI

  

8 22/01/2026 MISHAB U V JALEEL U V (FTHR) UNNIYAM 
VALAPPIL, 

ASHANPADI, 
MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
TIRUR

  

9 22/01/2026 SULTHANA 
NAJEEBA 

THOUFEEQUE C V 
(HSBN)

CHUNDEN VEETTIL, 
KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

10 22/01/2026 HASNA MOL K HAMZA K (FTHR) KOONATHIL, 
VELLANCHERY, 

TAVANUR, 
TRIKKANAPURAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

11 22/01/2026 SAHARIMON 
CHOKKIDINTE 

PURAKKAL

KHALID KUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHOKKIDINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

RAHMATH NAGAR, 
MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
THAVANUR

  

12 22/01/2026 NAVITA P ANANDAKUMAR A 
(FTHR)

Perincheeri Valappil, 
Kandanakam, Kaladi 
Village, Kaladi P O, 

679582, Ponnani
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

13 22/01/2026 SHIFANA P V FIROS P V (FTHR) PATTAMMARUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, PONNANI 
ROAD, EDAPPAL, 

EDAPPAL PO, 679576, 
PONNANI

  

14 22/01/2026 UMMUL FIDHA P ABDUL SALEEM 
PACHATH (FTHR)

PACHATH VEED, 
CHEKANUR, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
MUDUR, 679578, 

PONNANI

  

15 22/01/2026 SOORYA RAJU HARIKRISHNAN U K 
(HSBN)

KARUNALAYAM 
RARAMKANDATH, 

KANDANAKAM, 
KALADY, KALADI, 

679582, PONNANI

  

16 22/01/2026 AMNA RASHIDA ABDUL KADAR 
(FTHR)

CHAKKANTEKAYIL, 
ALINGAL, 

TRIPRANGODE, V P 
PURAM, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

17 22/01/2026 IRSHADUL 
MANSOOR 

ISMAIL M K (FTHR) MOONNUKANDATHIL, 
OTTUMPURAM, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

ALATHIYUR, 676108, 
TIRUR

  

18 22/01/2026 Salmanul Faris H P Mohamed Kutty (FTHR) Hajiyare Purakkal, 
Kuttayi, Mangalam, 

Kuttayi, 676562, Tirur

  

19 22/01/2026 SHIFANA PARVEEN 
T K 

SULFEEKKAR P 
(HSBN)

CHOOLIPPURATH, 
MANOOR, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
KALADI, 679582, 

PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

20 22/01/2026 LULU JASMINE ALI N K (FTHR) 09/235,NAKKIYAM 
KUNNATH HOUSE, 
CHAMRAVATTAM, 

ALATHIYUR, 
CHAMRAVATTAM P 

O, 676102, 
THAVANUR

  

21 22/01/2026 NAJMA A MOHAMMED 
SHABEER P V (HSBN)

PUDU VEETTIL, 
Muttanur, Purathur, 

Muttanur, 676561, Tirur

  

22 22/01/2026 SHAMNAS M N ABDU RASHEED T A 
(HSBN)

THIRUTHI 
ATHANIKKAL, 

THIRUTHI, KALADY, 
Perumparamba, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

23 22/01/2026 MUHAMADH 
MUBHASHIR M K

Najeeb M K (FTHR) Musliyaru Kalathil 
House, Kuttayi, 

Mangalam, Kuttayi, 
676562, Tirur

  

24 22/01/2026 FATHIMATH SUHRA 
P

SHAHEER K P (HSBN) KAKKIDI 
PULLIAPPURATH, 

MUTTANOOR, 
PURATHUR, 

MUTTANOOR, 
676561, TIRUR

  

25 22/01/2026 MUHAMED ASLAM K ABDUL NASIR (FTHR) KARNORAKATH, 
THRIKKANAPURAM, 

TAVANUR, 
THRIKKANAPURAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

26 22/01/2026 MOHANAN E V VELAYUDHAN E 
(FTHR)

ERATTUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

27 22/01/2026 PRANEESH 
CHATHAN KATTIL 

AYYAPPAN C K  
(FTHR)

CHATHANKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

MANGATTOOR, 
KALADY VILLAGE, 
PERUMPARAMBA 

POST, 679576, 
PONNANI TALUK

  

28 22/01/2026 MAJIDHA YASAR ARAFATH M 
(HSBN)

MANI PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, EDAPPAL, 

EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL 
POST, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

29 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHABEEB V P 

ABDUL SALEEM V P 
(FTHR)

VERUMPULAKKAL 
HOUSE, NEELIYAD, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI

  

30 22/01/2026 P AJITHA JAYADEVAN (HSBN) KAKKUNNATH, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
MUDUR, 679578, 

PONNANI

  

31 22/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI M SETHUMADHAVAN 
(FTHR)

MELEPATT HOUSE, 
VALAMARUTHUR, 

MANGALAM, 
KAVANCHERI, 
676561, TIRUR

  

32 22/01/2026 GAFOOR MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

AMMANATH HOUSE, 
EDAKKANAD, 
PURATHUR, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

33 22/01/2026 JUMAILATH K K Sajadali T (HSBN) Thiruthiyil, 
Madathilpadi, Thavanur, 

Ayankalam, 679573, 
Ponnani
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

34 22/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA HAMZATH 
KALATHIL (FTHR)

Kalathil, Edakkanad, 
Purathur, Muttanur, 

676561, Tirur

  

35 22/01/2026 AISWARYA B SINOJ VALAVATH 
(HSBN)

VALAVATH, 
PARAPPERI, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

36 22/01/2026 ISMAIL M K BEERANKUTTY M K 
(FTHR)

MOONNUKANDATHIL, 
OTTUMPURAM, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

ALATHIYUR, 676108, 
TIRUR

  

37 22/01/2026 Kunnath Kunhi 
Muhamed 

Abdulla Kutty K (FTHR) Kunnath House, 
Perunthallur, 

Triprangode, Vettom 
Pallippuram, 676102, 

Tirur

  

38 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHAD K V

ASHRAF K V (FTHR) KUTTIPPURATH 
VALAPPIL, 

MARAVANCHERY, 
TAVANUR, 

KADANCHERY, 
679582, PONNANI

  

39 22/01/2026 RINSHA C P MUHAMMED 
BASHEER C P (FTHR)

CHERAMMAL 
PARAMBIL, 
MUTTANUR, 
MANGALAM, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

40 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
K P 

ABDUL LATHEEF K P 
(FTHR)

KEEZHEPPATT 
HOUSE, 

KURUMBADI, 
MANGALAM, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

41 22/01/2026 JANAKIDEVI N V MURALEEDHARAN 
N V (FTHR)

NHANGATTU 
VALAPPIL, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
EDAPPAL, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

42 22/01/2026 MOHAMED SHEHILI 
M P 

KUNHIBAVA M P 
(FTHR)

MANAL PARAMBIL, 
PUDUPPALLI, 
PURATHUR, 

PUDUPPALLI, 676102, 
TAVANUR

  

43 22/01/2026 DIYANA FIDA K BASHEER K (FTHR) KOTTADATH, 
ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

44 22/01/2026 SHAMLA SHEBIN M AFEELA C P (MTHR) MEENADATHUR, 
MUTTANNUR, 
PURATHUR, 

MUTTANNUR, 
676561, TIRUR

  

45 22/01/2026 HABIS MOHAMED ABDUL HALEEM 
(FTHR)

MANNARA 
VALAPPIL, 

EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 
EDAPPAL, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

46 22/01/2026 Muhammed Siyad M Hyrunnisa KV (MTHR) Marayangat, Kuttippala, 
Vattamkulam, 

Vattamkulam, 679578, 
Ponnani

  

47 22/01/2026 ABDUL SAHID K V IBRAHIM (FTHR) KOLOTHOLA 
VALAPPIL, KALADI, 

KALADI, KALADI, 
679582, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

48 22/01/2026 ASMABEEVI GAFOOR (HSBN) AMMANATH HOUSE, 
EDAKKANAD, 
PURATHUR, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

49 22/01/2026 SALEENA P RANEESH (HSBN) 002/405,PERULIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, POILISSERY, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POILISSERY, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

50 22/01/2026 Jasinth P P Prabhakaran P (FTHR) Pookrayil, Naduvattam, 
Vattamkulam, 

Sukapuram, 679576, 
PONNANI

  

51 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED SIYAD 
E

SHIHAB E (FTHR) ELLIKKAL HOUSE, 
PERUMTHIRUTHI, 

MANGALAM, 
CHENNARA, 676561, 

TIRUR

  

52 22/01/2026 NAJILA M K Muhammed Sameer V P 
(HSBN)

Valiyapeediyekkal 
House, Muttannur, 

Purathur, Muttannur, 
676561, Tirur

  

53 22/01/2026 saradha P T MADHAVAN NAYAR 
(HSBN)

PARAPPUR 
THAZHATHETHIL, 
ANAKKARA ROAD, 
KALADY, KALADY, 

679582, PONNANI

  

54 22/01/2026 RINSHA C K UMMER (FTHR) CHEERA KUZHIYIL, 
Peruntallur, 

Triprangode, V P 
Puram, 676102, Tirur

  

55 22/01/2026 SHAHANAS V JABIR PADATH 
(HSBN)

PADATH HOUSE, 
NADUVATTAM, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

56 22/01/2026 ADEELA 
ANJUKANDAN

MOHAMED FARSIN 
(HSBN)

THOZHUTHINGAL, 
POOKKARATHARA, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

57 22/01/2026 Afeefa Fathima Km Mohamed Hashif 
(HSBN)

Kundani, Alathiyur, 
Triprangode, Alathiyur, 

676102, Thavanur

  

58 22/01/2026 JUBAIRIYA ISMAIL (HSBN) MOONNUKANDATHIL, 
OTTUMPURAM, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

ALATHIYUR, 676108, 
TIRUR

  

59 22/01/2026 Muhammed Shaheer N V Ibrahim N V (FTHR) 13/315A, Nayakkathu 
Valappil, 

Kacheriparambu, 
Tavanur, 

Thrikkanapuram South, 
679582, Ponnani

  

60 22/01/2026 Sahala A P Salam (FTHR) Ajiyare Purakkal House, 
Kuttayi, Mangalam, 

Kuttayi, 676562, Tirur

  

61 22/01/2026 MOHAMED SAEED 
SHARRIEF 

MOHAMED 
SHARRIEF (FTHR)

KPS MANZIL, 
KALLOOR, 
TAVANUR, 

AYANKALAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  

62 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RINSHAD K 

SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KADAMBIL HOUSE, 
VALAMARUTHUR, 

MANGALAM, 
KAVANCHERI, 
676561, TIRUR

  

63 22/01/2026 Shifa Sherin P Mohamed Rasheed P 
(FTHR)

08/216, Pandoth House, 
Trikkanapuram, 

Tavanur, 
Trikkanapuram, 679573, 

Ponnani
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

64 22/01/2026 BEEGAM GILSHA 
GAFOOR V V

ABDUL GAFOOR V V 
(FTHR)

VADAKKATHUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

MARAVANCHERY, 
TAVANUR VILLAGE, 
KADANCHERY POST, 

679582, PONNANI 
TALUK

  

65 22/01/2026 SREYAS M VENUGOPALAN M 
(FTHR)

MUNNAYATH 
HOUSE, 

CHERUPUNNA, 
MANGALAM, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

66 22/01/2026 ARYA C S beena c s (MTHR) chempilppadi, pulikkad, 
edappal, kololambu, 

679576, ponnani

  

67 22/01/2026 HALEEMA JABIN K SAKEER HUZAIN 
(FTHR)

KUNDANI, 
THRITHALLOOR, 

PUDUPPALI, 
PURATHUR, 

PUDUPPALLI, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

68 22/01/2026 MUBASHEERA K P BASHEER K P (FTHR) KOIDEENTE 
PURAKKAL HOUSE, 

VADIKKAL, 
MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
TIRUR

  

69 22/01/2026 SNEHA P P SUBEESH P P (HSBN) PATHIYAM 
PARAMBIL, 
PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676102, 
TAVANUR

  

70 22/01/2026 AJITHA MURALI (HSBN) PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
VENGINIKKARA, 

EDAPPAL, 
AYILAKKAD, 679576, 

PONNANI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

71 22/01/2026 ABDUL NAZER P Mohammedali P (FTHR) PANAKKAT HOUSE, 
Peruntallur, 

Triprangode, V P 
Puram, 676102, Tirur

  

72 22/01/2026 JASNA K K MUSTHAFA K K 
(FTHR)

210 , 
KARIYANAGATTU 
KAVIL, KALLUR, 

THAVANUR, 
THAVANUR, 679573, 

PONNANI

  

73 22/01/2026 PRAMEELA M SATHYAPAL K 
(HSBN)

KARIMPANAKKAL, 
MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

74 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SARSHAD M P

MOIDEEN KUTTY 
ALIAS BAVA M P 

(FTHR)

MELETH PUTHIYA 
MALIYEKAL, 
MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

75 22/01/2026 DASAN KURUPPAN 
VEETTIL 

KUNJAMMA (MTHR) KURUPPAN VEETTIL, 
MARAVANTHA, 

PURATHUR, 
KAVANCHERI, 
676561, TIRUR

  

76 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RISHAD K 

SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KADAMBIL HOUSE, 
VALAMARUTHUR, 

MANGALAM, 
KAVANCHERY, 
676561, TIRUR

  

77 22/01/2026 PRAJITHA A K PREMANANTH A K 
(FTHR)

ARCHAKKATTIL, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

676102, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

78 22/01/2026 AHAMMED 
SHAMEEM K P 

SIDHEEK K P (FTHR) KOLAKKATTUPARAMBIL, 
THRIKKANAPURAM, 

TAVANUR, 
THRIKKANAPURAM 

SOUTH, 679582, 
PONNANI

  

79 22/01/2026 FATHIMMA SABINA 
V

UNAISE C V  (HSBN) CHERUPADATH 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

NADUVATTAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
SUKAPURAM P O, 
679576, PONNANI

  

80 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARHAN C P 

SUBAIR (FTHR) CHELEPARAMBIL, 
POTHANOOR, 

EDAPPAL, 
POLPAKKARA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

81 22/01/2026 SHAHANA GAFOOR (FTHR) AMMANATH HOUSE, 
EDAKKANAD, 
PURATHUR, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

82 22/01/2026 UVAIS K V ASHARAF (FTHR) KOLATHOLA 
VALAPPIL, KALADI, 

KALADI, KALADI, 
679582, PONNANI

  

83 22/01/2026 PREMA C K KUMARAN (FTHR) CHENCHEERI 
HOUSE, NELLISSERI, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
SUKAPURAM, 

679576, PONNANI

  

84 22/01/2026 RASHIDA V K UMMER FAROOK H 
(HSBN)

VAISYARAKATH, 
THIRUTHIKUNDU, 

KALADI, 
PERUMPARAMBU, 
679576, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

85 22/01/2026 GOVINDAN KUMARAN (FTHR) THANDASSERI, 
POYILISSERI, 
TALAKKAD, 

POYILISSERI, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

86 22/01/2026 sainaba ibrahim kutty (HSBN) 9, arayankadappuram, 
mangalam, kuttayi, 
676562, thavanur

  

87 22/01/2026 MISAJA MUTHU P M SHARAFUDHEEN K S 
(HSBN)

KURINJILAYIL, 
POOKKARATHARA, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBU, 

679576, PONNANI

  

88 22/01/2026 Jasmin Jafir (HSBN) Enikkadavath, Jetty 
Line, Purathur, 

Padinharekkara, 676562, 
Thavanoor

  

89 22/01/2026 ANSIL P ABDULLA (FTHR) 361 ,PUTHUKKATTIL, 
KADANCHERY, 

KALADY, 
KADANCHERY, 
679582, PONNANI

  

90 22/01/2026 AMEENA NADHA P P ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN 
PEEDIYAKKAL, 

POOKKARATHARA, 
EDAPPAL, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

91 22/01/2026 SNEHA DAS MINU (MTHR) KURUPPAMVEETIL 
HOUSE, 

KAVANCHERI, 
PURATHUR, 

KAVANCHERI, 
676561, TIRUR

  

92 22/01/2026 FARSANA THASNI KP BASHEER (FTHR) KUNDUPARAMBIL, 
KANDANAKAM, 

KALADY, KALADY, 
679582, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

93 22/01/2026 SAJADALI T NAFEESA Thiruthi 
(MTHR)

THIRUTHI, 
Madathilpadi, Thavanur, 

Ayankalam, 679573, 
Ponnani

  

94 22/01/2026 VAHBA M P T NOUSHAD C P (HSBN) CHAKKUNGA 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

ALATHIYUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

ALATHIYUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

95 22/01/2026 SAKUNTHALA T SASI (HSBN) PANDROLI HOUSE, 
PERUNTHALLUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

VETTOM 
PALLIPPURAM, 
676102, TIRUR

  

96 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED NISAM 
K V 

SHARAFUDEEN K V 
(FTHR)

KARUPPAMVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
PURATHUR, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
676562, TIRUR

  

97 22/01/2026 SHIJIN P MURALI P (FTHR) PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
VENGINIKKARA, 

EDAPPAL, 
AYILAKKAD, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

98 22/01/2026 DHANEESH GOVINDHAN (FTHR) KONDARATTIL 
KANHIKKULATH, 

CHERUPUNNA, 
MANGALAM, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

99 22/01/2026 RIYAN T V SHAKEER T V (FTHR) 20/441,THERUVATHVETTIL, 
ATHALUR,MATHUR, 

THAVANAUR, 
ATHALUR, 679573, 

PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

100 22/01/2026 SUJEESH KANDAM 
PARAMBIL

SUDHAKARAN K P 
(FTHR)

278.KANDAM 
PARAMBIL, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

101 22/01/2026 SHABEEBA K T MUHAMMED SHAFI 
(HSBN)

MARAVANCHERI 
VALAPPIL, 

PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676102, 
TAVANUR

  

102 22/01/2026 Nadeera M Ibrahimkutty M (FTHR) Marakkarakath House, 
Kuttayi, Mangalam, 

Kuttayi, 676562, Tirur

  

103 22/01/2026 SUBAIDA ABOOBACKER 
(HSBN)

MOOSANTE 
PURAKKAL, 
ASANPADI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

104 22/01/2026 MEERA SURESH P PANEKAT SURESH 
(FTHR)

20/ PANEKAT 
HOUSE, MATHUR, 

TAVANUR, 
ATHALUR P O, 

679573, PONNANI

  

105 22/01/2026 SUHAIL P P UBAID P p (FTHR) PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
MARAVANCHERY, 

TAVANUR, 
KADANCHERY, 

679582, TAVANUR

  

106 22/01/2026 ALI ASHRAF P HAMZA (FTHR) PANENY, 
VALAMARUTHUR, 

MANGALAM, 
KAVANCHERI, 

676561, PONNANI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

107 22/01/2026 FIDHA P RAFALUDHIN P 
(FTHR)

PANAMKAVIL 
HOUSE, 

MARAVANCHERI, 
TAVANUR VILLAGE, 
KADANCHERI POST, 

679582, PONNANI 
TALUK

  

108 22/01/2026 PRASEETHA C P AJEESH P P (HSBN) PADINHARE 
PURAKKAL HOUSE, 

PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

109 22/01/2026 MOHAMED FAZIL E K KUNHIMOHAMED 
HAJI E K (FTHR)

165,ETTIKAPARAMBIL 
KAPPATTAKATH, 
KAIMALASSERY, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

110 22/01/2026 SHINSHA BABU P P (FTHR) 252-
APANDARAKUTTIYIL, 

MATHOOR, 
TAVANUR, 

ATHALUR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

111 22/01/2026 HUSNI K ABDUL NAZER P 
(HSBN)

PANAKKAT HOUSE, 
Peruntallur, 

Triprangode, V P 
Puram, 676102, Tirur

  

112 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
BASITH U 

BEERAN KUTTY U 
(FTHR)

Ullattil House, 
Puthuppally, Purathur, 
Puthuppally, 676102, 

Tirur

  

113 22/01/2026 KAMARUDHEEN 
PUTHUVEETTIL

KUNHIBAVA (FTHR) ANDANAKATH, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

114 22/01/2026 NAVEEN KRISHNA K 
P

VIJEESH K P (FTHR) KARUTHEDATH 
PADI, ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

115 22/01/2026 SWAPNA SATHYADAS (HSBN) MANNAM 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

CHERIYAPARAPPUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, V P 
PURAM P O, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

116 22/01/2026 AYISHA HAMDAL SHEREEF 
(HSBN)

ARANGATH 
PARAMBIL, 

ALATHIYUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

ALATHIYUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

117 22/01/2026 FATHIMA HASNA K 
K 

SEETHI K K (FTHR) KADUNGAM 
KUNNATH, 
KOTTEERI, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
MUDUR, 679578, 

PONNANI

  

118 22/01/2026 AJMAL P ALAVI P (FTHR) PALATHINGAL, 
KALADI, KALADI, 
KALADI, 679582, 

PONNANI

  

119 22/01/2026 SOUMYA E RATHEESH (HSBN) VELUTHEDATH 
VALAPPIL, 

PUDUPPALLI, 
PURATHUR, 

PUDUPPALLI, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

120 22/01/2026 FidhaYasmin M Ismail (FTHR) Mannekkara, 
Thalamunda, Edapal, 

Edapal, 679576, Ponnani

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

121 22/01/2026 kadiyamu c mammi (FTHR) CHEENIYETH, 
BEERANCHIRA, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

CODACAL, 676108, 
TIRUR

  

122 22/01/2026 SUHAILA UBAID C P (FTHR) CHAKKITTA 
PARAMBIL, 

MARAVANCHERY, 
TAVANUR, 

AYANKALAM, 
679582, Ponnani

  

123 22/01/2026 ANANDHU MOHAN mohandas p (FTHR) parambatheri, 
vaidhyarmoola, edappal, 

kololambu, 679576, 
ponnani

  

124 22/01/2026 Alibava Kunjali (FTHR) S/o Kunjali, 
Kuttyalikkadavath, 

Ashanpadi Mangalam, 
Kuttayi, 676562, Tirur

  

125 22/01/2026 NABEEL N ABDUL RAZAK N 
(FTHR)

NALAKATH, 
POOZHIKKUNNU, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

ALATHIYUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

126 22/01/2026 ANSAR T SHOUKATH T (FTHR) THAREEKKANAKATH 
HOUSE, THIRUTHI, 
KALADY VILLAGE, 
PERUMPARAMBA 

POST, 679576, 
PONNANI

  

127 22/01/2026 ABDUL NASAR C K Kunhimuhammed 
(FTHR)

CHEERAKUZHIYIL, 
Peruntallur, 

Triprangode, V P 
Puram, 676102, Tirur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

128 22/01/2026 SANU ASMEEN ASHRAF V V (FTHR) VADAKKATH 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
MARAVANCHERY, 
KADANCHERY P O, 

KADANCHERY, 
679582, PONNANI

  

129 22/01/2026 ATHUL DAS K V MINU (MTHR) KURUPPAM 
VEETTIL, 

MARAVANTHA, 
PURATHUR, 

KAVANCHERI, 
676561, TIRUR

  

130 22/01/2026 KANDAMPARAMBIL 
SUDHAKARAN 

KARAPPAN K P 
(FTHR)

278.KANDAMPARAMBIL, 
AMBALAPPADI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

131 22/01/2026 Mohammed Fazil Mujeeb Rahman (FTHR) Thanikkad, Kainikkara, 
Triprangode, 

Triprangode, 676108, 
Tirur

  

132 22/01/2026 NAJEERA E ABUDULMAJEED E 
(FTHR)

ESPADATH, 
KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

133 22/01/2026 AJZAL M P SADHIQUE (FTHR) MELETH PUTHIYA 
MALIYEKKAL, 
MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

134 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA V ABDUL SALEEM 
(FTHR)

VELUTHATTIL 
HOUSE, 

VALAMARUTHUR, 
MANGALAM, 

KAVANCHERI, 
676561, TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

135 22/01/2026 ASHARUDHEEN K KADHAR (FTHR) KOZHIKATTALAN 
HOUSE, 

MATHUR,ATHALUR, 
TAVANUR, 

ATHALUR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

136 22/01/2026 SAFNA T K ABDUNISAR T K 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHE 
KALATHIL, 
POTHANUR, 
EDAPPAL, 

POLPAKKARA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

137 22/01/2026 GOWRIKRISHNA B BALAKRISHNAN K M 
(FTHR)

PANIKKA VEETTIL, 
MUDUR, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
MUDUR, 679578, 

PONNANI

  

138 22/01/2026 ASINA SARIN V HAMZA (FTHR) VALAVATH, 
EDAKKANAD, 
PURATHUR, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

139 22/01/2026 Shahul Hameed T C MUHAMMEDKUTTY 
T C (FTHR)

THAYYIL 
CHEERAKUZHIYIL, 

MATHUR, 
THAVANUR, 

ATHALUR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

140 22/01/2026 NISHIDA K RAFALUDHEEN P 
(HSBN)

PANAMKAVIL 
HOUSE, 

MARAVANCHERI, 
TAVANUR VILLAGE, 
KADANCHERI POST, 

679582, PONNANI 
TALUK

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

141 22/01/2026 SHIBIN P MURALI (FTHR) PULIKKAL, 
VENGINIKKARA, 

EDAPPAL, 
AYILAKKAD, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

142 22/01/2026 NIHALA SHIRIN CS Noorjahan (MTHR) Kapiyarathel House, 
Kololamba, Edappal, 
Kololamba, 679576, 

Ponnani

  

143 22/01/2026 RUBEENA P P ABDUL KABEER K P 
(HSBN)

KOLOTHUM 
PARAMBIL, 
CHERIYA 

PARAPPUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

VETTOM, 676102, 
TAVANUR

  

144 22/01/2026 MUHAMED ANAS P P ABDUL SAMAD 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAPARAMBIL, 
MUTTANNUR, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

145 22/01/2026 Shabanasheri A Aboobakar (FTHR) D/O Aboobakar, 
Assanikkntekath, 

Mangalam, Kuttayi, 
676562, Tirur

  

146 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED IRFAN 
T 

ASHRAF T (FTHR) THIRUTHUMMAL, 
PUDUPPALLI, 
PURATHUR, 

PUDUPPALLI, 676102, 
TAVANUR

  

147 22/01/2026 Mohammed Munfil K V MUJEEB RAHMAN K 
V (FTHR)

Kolangara Veettil, 
Puthuppally, Purathur, 
Puthuppally, 676102, 

Tirur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

148 22/01/2026 saranya p SASI (FTHR) PANTHROLI HOUSE, 
PERUNTHALLUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

VETTOM 
PALLIPPURAM, 
676102, TIRUR

  

149 22/01/2026 SHEHADA K K ABDUL SALEEM 
(FTHR)

KUZHIKANDATHIL, 
KALLOOR, 
TAVANUR, 

AYANKALAM, 
679573, TAVANUR

  

150 22/01/2026 ABHISHEK p mohandas p (FTHR) parambatheri, 
vaidhyarmoola, edappal, 

kololambu, 679576, 
ponnani

  

151 22/01/2026 SHARAFUDEEN 
KANHIKOTH

BAVA (FTHR) KANHIKOTH, 
MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

152 22/01/2026 Jaseena M Nazar M (FTHR) 10/570A Madhukkal, 
Trikkanapuram, 

Tavanur, 
Trikkanapuram, 679573, 

Tavanur

  

153 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUHSIN 

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

ANTHARATHIL, 
PERUNTHALLUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
676102, PONNANI

  

154 22/01/2026 NIRANJANA K B BABU K V (FTHR) KALATHILA 
VALAPPIL, Ponkunnu, 

Edappal, Kolalambu, 
679576, PONNANI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

155 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDILAJ A

A SHARFUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

ALUNGAL HOUSE, 
KADANCHERY, 

KALADY VILLAGE, 
KADANCHERY POST, 

679582, PONNANI 
TALUK

  

156 22/01/2026 MOHAMMAD SINAN SHAMEER BABU 
(FTHR)

123 
THOTTIPARAMBIL, 

ANAPADI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

157 22/01/2026 SAIBUNNISA P ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

PATTATH, KUTTAYI, 
MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
THAVANUR

  

158 22/01/2026 FAISAL 
ABOOBACKER C K 

IBRAHIM C K (FTHR) CHEERAKUZIYIL, 
Peruntallur, 

Triprangode, V P 
Puram, 676102, Tirur

  

159 22/01/2026 fathimmath shadha kunhikammu (FTHR) nurukkuparambil house, 
pookarathara, Edappal, 

kololamba, 679576, 
ponnani

  

160 22/01/2026 MURALI BHASKARAN (FTHR) PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
VENGINIKKARA, 

EDAPPAL, 
AYILAKKAD, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

161 22/01/2026 SUMAYYA BEEGAM 
K V

SAIDALAVI (FTHR) KULANGARA 
VEETTIL, PARIS, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

THIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

162 22/01/2026 BUSHARA P V HAMZA (HSBN) THEKKARODATH, 
MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

163 22/01/2026 SINI SULTHANA K FASALU RAHMAN 
PALLATTU 

THURAYIL (HSBN)

PALLATTU 
THURAYIL HOUSE, 

MUDUR, 
VATTAMKULAM, 

MUDUR P O, 679578, 
PONNANI

  

164 22/01/2026 AJITH V V CHANDRAN V V 
(FTHR)

VELUTHEDATH 
VALAPPIL  HOUSE, 

MADHIRASSERI, 
TAVANUR, 

TRIKKANAPURAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  

165 22/01/2026 malu khalid (HSBN) AZHIKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, N O C PADI, 

MANGALAM, 
MUTTANUR, 676561, 

TIRUR

  

166 22/01/2026 NUSRATH V V SHARAFUDHEEN V V 
(FTHR)

VELOOR VALAPPIL, 
KALADY, KALADY, 

KALADY, 679582, 
PONNANI

  

167 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SHABANA 
N V 

ABDUL KHADER N V 
(FTHR)

NAMBIYARU 
VALAPPIL, 

KALADITHARA, 
VATTAMKULAM, 

SUKAPURAM, 
679576, PONNANI

  

168 22/01/2026 ABDUL RASHEED K MOIDEEN KUTTY K 
(FTHR)

KALLINGAL, 
POOKKARATHARA, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBU, 

679576, PONNANI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

169 22/01/2026 Mohammed Shamil P P Musthafa P P (FTHR) 08/215A, 
Puthanpeedikayil, 

Madirasseri, Tavanur, 
Trikkanapuram, 679573, 

Ponnani

  

170 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA MOHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KUNDANI, 
ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

171 22/01/2026 AYISHABI C V ABDUL HURAIRALI 
(HSBN)

21/ ENAM PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ATHALUR, 

TAVANUR, 
ATHALUR P O, 

679573, PONNANI

  

172 22/01/2026 SULFATH CV NAFEESA (MTHR) ACHIPRA VALAPPIL, 
SUKAPURAM, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679576, PONNANI

  

173 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RUMAIS E

MOHAMMED RAFI E 
(FTHR)

EDAPPAYIL HOUSE, 
PANDAZHI, 
PURATHUR, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
676562, TIRUR

  

174 22/01/2026 Satheesan Perooli Balakrishnan Nair 
(FTHR)

Kandanath House, 
Thriprangode, 
Thriprangode, 

Thriprangode, 676108, 
Thavanur

  

175 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HAKKEEM R V 

ISMAIL (FTHR) RAIMARAKKAR 
VEETTIL, 

PERUMPARAMBA, 
EDAPPAL, 

PERUMPARAMBA 
POST, 679576, 

PONNANI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

176 22/01/2026 Naslin V P Sulaiman V P (FTHR) Valiya Peediyekkal 
House, Purathur, 

Purathur, Purathur, 
676102, Tirur

  

177 22/01/2026 ABDULLA HUSSAN K ABDUL RAZAK K 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
ATHALUR, 

THAVANUR 
VILLAGE, ATHALUR 

POST, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

178 22/01/2026 KHALID A P MALU (WIFE) AZHIKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, N O C PADI, 

MANGALAM, 
MUTTANUR, 676561, 

TIRUR

  

179 22/01/2026 FAHEEM LUKMAN K ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIQ (FTHR)

KADAVUKARAKATH, 
PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676102, 
TAVANUR

  

180 22/01/2026 Rifa Fathima Vahab (FTHR) Kulangara Veettil 
Ellikkal, Perunthiruthi, 
Mangalam, Chennara, 

676561, Thirur

  

181 22/01/2026 MANYA P P PRAMOD P P (FTHR) PADIKKAPARAMBIL, 
KALADI, KALADI, 
KALADI, 679582, 

PONNANI

  

182 22/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA BASHEER N V (FTHR) NAMBRATH 
VALAPPIL, 

MADIRASSERY, 
TAVANUR, 

THRIKKANAPURAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

183 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHADA 
C P 

ABOOTHAHIR C P 
(FTHR)

457A/
CHERAPPARAMBIL, 

VELLANCHERY, 
VELLANCHERY, 

TRIKKANAPURAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  

184 22/01/2026 ANURANJ P sudhan p (FTHR) pulimavil, kaloor, 
purathur, puduppalli, 

676102, tavanur

  

185 22/01/2026 SUVAIBATHUL 
ASLAMIYYA 

HASAINAR (FTHR) KOMBAN 
THARAYIL, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
PURATHUR, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
676562, TIRUR

  

186 22/01/2026 RINSHIDA MEHANAS 
M P 

HAMZA M P (FTHR) MANALPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUPPALLY, 
Purathur, Puthuppally, 

676102, Tirur

  

187 22/01/2026 KAIRUNNEESA T K MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

Tekkum Kattil, 
Peruntallur, 

Triprangode, V P 
Puram, 676102, Tirur

  

188 22/01/2026 FATHIMA HIND SHARAFUDEEN 
KANHIKOTH (FTHR)

KANHIKOTH, 
MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

189 22/01/2026 Rasheena C NOUSHAD (HSBN) ADIYATTUVALAPPIL, 
ATHALUR, 

THAVANUR, 
ATHALUR, 679573, 

PONNANI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

190 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED ADHIL 
P 

ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
MANOOR, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
KALADI P O, 679582, 

PONNANI

  

191 22/01/2026 SAFNA SARIN N V ABDUL KHADER N V 
(FTHR)

NAMBIYARU 
VALAPPIL, 

KALADITHARA, 
VATTAMKULAM, 

SUKAPURAM, 
679576, PONNANI

  

192 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL K 

SUHARABI (MTHR) KOYIKKAL, 
ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

193 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED SALI K SULAIMAN K (FTHR) KUNDANI HOUSE, 
MARAVANTHA, 

PURATHUR, 
KAVANCHERI, 
676561, TIRUR

  

194 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RASOOQ V P 

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

VATTAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

195 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASSIM 
C K 

KAREEM C K (FTHR) CHAKKUMKUMARATH, 
maravantha, purathur, 
kavanchery, 676561, 

tirur

  

196 22/01/2026 Ruksana Nesri K P Muhammed Sakkeer 
Valiyapeediyekkal 

(HSBN)

Valiyapeediyekkal 
House, Purathur, 

Purathur, Purathur, 
676102, Tirur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

197 22/01/2026 ASMA C MUHAMED ISMAIL C 
V (HSBN)

CHERIYATHU 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

THAIKKAD, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI

  

198 22/01/2026 SHAHANA M V Mohammed Nasar M V 
(FTHR)

Musliyar Veettil, 
Muttanur, Purathur, 

Muttanur, 676561, Tirur

  

199 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SIRIN Thabsheer P V (HSBN) Palattu Valappil House, 
Manoor, Vattamkulam, 
Kaladi, 679582, Ponnani

  

200 22/01/2026 THANKAM AYYAPPAN (HSBN) THAIVALAPPIL, 
NARIPARAMBA, 

KALADI, 
NARIPARAMBA, 
679573, PONNANI

  

201 22/01/2026 BEEPATHU KOYAMMU (HSBN) PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
THIRUTHI, KALADY, 

PERUMPARAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI 

TALUK

  

202 22/01/2026 RAJEESH P V SANKARANKUTTY P 
V (FTHR)

PARAPPOOR 
VADAKKETHIL, 

KALADI, KALADI, 
KALADI, 679582, 

PONNANI

  

203 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHALA K SUHARABI (MTHR) KOYIKKAL, 
ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

204 22/01/2026 NIHAL JAMALUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

NAMBISSERY, 
POTHANUR, 
EDAPPAL, 

POLPAKARA, 679576, 
PONNANI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

205 22/01/2026 THAMEEMA THASNI 
P T 

MOHAMED JAZIL V 
K (HSBN)

VALAVATHU 
KALYA PURATHU, 

POILISSERI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

POILISSERI, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

206 22/01/2026 RAJINSHA N ALAVI N (FTHR) NARAKKATT 
HOUSE, ALINGAL, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

207 22/01/2026 Mohammed Hashim CV Hajara (MTHR) CHERATHUVALAPPIL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

208 22/01/2026 SHYMA N RAMEES (HSBN) Manal Parambil House, 
Purathur, Purathur, 

Puthuppally, 676102, 
Tirur

  

209 22/01/2026 MAHAROOF P ABDUL MAJEED P 
(FTHR)

PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

PURATHUR, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

676562, TIRUR

  

210 22/01/2026 Afsiya Sherin C K C K ARIF (FTHR) D/O CK Arif, Cheppan 
Kadavath, Mangalam, 
Kuttayi, 676562, Tirur

  

211 22/01/2026 MOHAMED RISHAD 
P 

HAMEED P (FTHR) PARAYIL, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

676102, TIRUR

  

212 22/01/2026 SHAFNA EK NISAR MP (HSBN) MANNOOPARAMBIL, 
KAINIKKARA, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POYLISSERI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

213 22/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJIYA N 
V 

ABDUL AZEEZ N V 
(FTHR)

NAMBRATH 
VALAPPIL, 

MADIRASERY, 
TAVANUR, 

THRIKKANAPURAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  

214 22/01/2026 SHAMEENA K P MANSOOR K P (FTHR) KOTTAPARAMBIL, 
KANDANAKAM, 

KALADI, KALADI, 
679582, PONNANI

  

215 22/01/2026 Roshan pp assainar pp (FTHR) puthan peedikayil, 
nariparamba, kalady, 
nariparamb, 679573, 

nariparamba

  

216 22/01/2026 SALEENA HANEEFA (HSBN) CHOLAYIL, 
KAINIKKARA, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POILISSERI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

217 22/01/2026 SONA R REJEESH (FTHR) MADATHIL 
VALAPPIL, 

POOKARATHARA, 
EDAPPAL, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

218 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED JASIL K 
V

ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

KANNANCHATH 
VALAPPIL, 
TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR, 

TAVANUR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

219 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FAHEEM P 

HAMEED P (FTHR) PARAYIL, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

676102, TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

220 22/01/2026 SHAMSIYA MUHAMMAD 
MUSTHAFA (HSBN)

KUNNATHUPARAMBIL, 
Puduppally, 

PURATHUR, 
Puduppally, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

221 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFNA P SIDHEEQUE P (FTHR) PANAKKAD, 
KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

222 22/01/2026 Safna T V SAFIYA (MTHR) 165 D 
THOTTAMPULLI, 
MANGATTOOR, 

KALADY, 
PERUMPARAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

223 22/01/2026 SUHAILA M P MOHAMMED SHAFI 
P (HSBN)

PALLIKKUNNATH, 
KALADITHARA, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
SUKAPURAM, 

679576, PONNANI

  

224 22/01/2026 NABEESA E P SULAIMAN (HSBN) ENAM PARAMBIL, 
ATHALUR, 
TAVANUR, 

ATHALUR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

225 22/01/2026 Jessina A K Kadar M P (FTHR) Mukkilapeedikayil 
house, kacheri parambu, 

Tavanur, 
Thrikkanapuram South, 

679582, Tavanur

  

226 22/01/2026 HESSA DARWESH DARWESH O (FTHR) ODAYI, 
THRIKKANAPURAM, 

TAVANUR, 
THRIKKANAPURAM 

SOUTH, 679582, 
PONNANI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

227 22/01/2026 NUSRATH T SAYYED FAVAS 
THANGAL (HSBN)

ATHINAYIL 
PADINJARAKAM, 
MANIKKAPALAM, 

EDAPPAL, 
POLPAKKARA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

228 22/01/2026 NOUSHAD J K KUNHEEVI (MTHR) 275 JARA 
KADAVATH HOUSE, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

PURATHUR, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

676562, TIRUR

  

229 22/01/2026 SHADIL SIDHIQ A SIDHIQUE A (FTHR) ALLIPARAMBIL, 
KAVILPADI, 

KALADI, KALADI, 
679582, PONNANI

  

230 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NISHAD P P

NOUSHAD P P (FTHR) PUTHAN 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 
KURUMPADI, 
MANGALAM, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

231 22/01/2026 MIHRASH 
MUSHARAF C P 

ASHARAF C P (FTHR) CHOKKIDINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

KUTTAYI, 
MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
TIRUR

  

232 22/01/2026 IBNU MASHHOOD P ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

PURATHUR, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

676562, TIRUR

  

233 22/01/2026 GOPIKA T N NARAYANAN T I 
(FTHR)

THYKKAD HOUSE, 
VELLARAMBU, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM P O, 

679578, PONNANI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

234 22/01/2026 Yoosuf Pandara 
Parambil 

Abdulkadar (FTHR) Pandara Parambil 
House, Kuttayi, 

Mangalam, Kuttayi, 
676562, Tirur

  

235 22/01/2026 HAFSINA PARAYIL MOHAMED NUJFAS 
M (HSBN)

MADATHIL, 
VAIDHYARMOOLA, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

236 22/01/2026 ABDULLA ADHIL MOHAMED 
HANEEFA M (FTHR)

MANKUTHIYIL, 
POILISSERI, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POILISSERI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

237 22/01/2026 SOORAJ KRISHNA P SUNIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

PARAMBEETTIL, 
ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

238 22/01/2026 MUHAMED SWADIK 
K V 

HYDER ALI (FTHR) KAMBILA VALAPPIL, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

676102, TIRUR

  

239 22/01/2026 ASWATHY P P SATHEESH (FTHR) PAKIRIPPARAMBIL, 
ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

240 22/01/2026 AFEEFA SHERIN T K MOHAMMED 
ABDULLA M V 

(HSBN)

THIRUVAKALATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KADANCHERY, 
KALADY, 

KADANCHERY POST, 
679582, PONNANI 

TALUK

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

241 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SIFNA P MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQ P (FTHR)

PANANKAVIL, 
AYANKALAM, 

TAVANUR, 
AYANKALAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

242 22/01/2026 ANUSREE P P BABU P P (FTHR) PALAKKAPARAMBIL, 
MARAVANCHERY, 

TAVANUR, 
KADANCHERY, 
679582, PONNANI

  

243 22/01/2026 RISVANA C NUSRATH A (MTHR) CHEENIKKAL, 
ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

244 22/01/2026 NISHANA AFRIN V P ASHRAF V P (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
PERUMPARAMBA, 

EDAPPAL, 
PERUMPARAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

245 22/01/2026 ABOOBACKER 
NIYAD M V 

Rasheed M v (FTHR) Munduvalappil, 
Chamravattom, 

Triprangode, 
Chamravattom, 676102, 

Tirur

  

246 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SHANZA  ANWAR  (FTHR) Palayam Parambil, 
Chennara, chennara, 
Mangalam, 676561, 

Tirur

  

247 22/01/2026 FATHIMA NUFA K V ABDUL RASAK K V 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKEETTUVALAPPIL, 
KANDANAKAM, 

KALADY, KALADY P 
O, 679582, PONNANI

  

248 22/01/2026 Rinshida K P MOHAMMED AZHAR 
(HSBN)

C/O MOHAMMED 
AZHAR, Ayyakadavth, 

Mangalam, Kuttayi, 
676562, Tirur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

249 22/01/2026 SHIFANA SHERIN P ABDUL MUNEER 
(HSBN)

NADUVIL  
PARAMBIL, 

KAINIKKARA, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

POILISSERY, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

250 22/01/2026 MINSHA P MUJEEB RAHMAN P 
(FTHR)

PARAMMAL, 
KAINIKKARA, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POYLISSERI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

251 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALIH 
P A

THAJUDHEEN P A 
(FTHR)

PALLATH 
AREEKKATTIL, 

NAMBRAM,ATHALUR 
POST, TAVANUR, 
ATHALUR, 679573, 

PONNANI

  

252 22/01/2026 AFRAH T K KABEER T K (FTHR) THEKKUMKATTIL, 
EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 

EDAPPAL POST, 
679576, PONNANI

  

253 22/01/2026 MOHAMED ANZIL A 
P 

HAMEED A P (FTHR) ANTHOOR 
PARAMBIL, KALLUR, 

TAVANUR, 
AYANKALAM, 

679573, TAVANUR

  

254 22/01/2026 SAFNA NASRI M P IRFAN 
KOYAMADATH 

(HSBN)

KOYAMADATH 
HOUSE, KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

255 22/01/2026 FARHAN M K FIROZ M K (FTHR) MAVUMKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

KUTTAMMAKKAL, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

256 22/01/2026 MOHAMED RIBIN MOHAMED SHAREEF 
(FTHR)

PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
POYILISSERY, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POYILISSERI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

257 22/01/2026 NASEEMA ERANHOLI RIYAS P P (HSBN) PALAKKA 
PARAMBIL, 
ATHALUR, 
TAVANUR, 

ATHALUR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

258 22/01/2026 FATHIMMATH 
SHADHA 

KUNHIKAMMU 
(FTHR)

NURUKKUPARAMBIL, 
POOKKARATHARA, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

259 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SUHAIL P 

SIDHEEQUE P (FTHR) PARAMBIL, 
PERUNTHALLUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, V P 
PURAM, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

260 22/01/2026 SAQUIBALIKHAN A L LIYAQATHALI A A 
(FTHR)

ALLUPATTANI 
VEETTIL, 

THRIKKANAPURAM, 
TAVANUR, 

THRIKKANAPURAM 
SOUTH, 679582, 

PONNANI

  

261 22/01/2026 Muhammed Mahroof K Manaf K (FTHR) Kunhalakath, 
Kothaparamb, 

Mangalam, Kuttayi, 
676562, Tirur

  

262 22/01/2026 SAFA THASNI M V RASHEED M V (FTHR) Munduvalappil, 
Chamravattom, 

Triprangode, 
Chamravattom, 676102, 

Tirur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

263 22/01/2026 SAFNA SHERIN SIDHIQ (FTHR) VALPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, THAVANUR, 

TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR, 679573, 

PONNANI

  

264 22/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA K SHAHUL HAMEED K 
(FTHR)

KALATHIL, OLD 
BLOCK EDAPPAL, 

EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 
679576, PONNANI

  

265 22/01/2026 RAJEENA C FATHIMA (MTHR) 488, N O C PADI, 
MANGALAM, 

muttanur, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

266 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFVAN 

VALPARAMBIL 
SIDDIQUE (FTHR)

VALPPARAMBIL, 
TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR, 

TAVANUR P O, 
679573, PONNANI

  

267 22/01/2026 mubeena mohamed k m noorjahan (MTHR) kayalmadathil, 
pattarnadakkavu, 

ananthavoor, 
ananthavoor, 676301, 

tirur

  

268 22/01/2026 Hussain Havvaumma (MTHR) 12/217, Valluvan 
Kadavil, Maravanchery, 
Thavanur, Kadanchery, 

679582, Ponnani

  

269 22/01/2026 Sindhu K Kalidasan K (HSBN) Kannath, Kavancheri, 
Mangalam, Kavancheri, 

676561, Tirur

  

270 22/01/2026 FATHIMA RIDA MOHAMED SHAREEF 
(FTHR)

PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
POYILISSERY, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POYILISSERY, 
676102, TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

271 22/01/2026 SHEMEELA SHERIN 
C P 

NAZARUDHEEN T P 
(HSBN)

THATHAM 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
KAIMALASSERY, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
KAVANCHERI, 
676561, TIRUR

  

272 22/01/2026 HAMEED A P KUTTY HASAN A P 
(FTHR)

ANTHOORU 
PARAMBIL, 
KALLOOR, 
TAVANUR, 

AYANKALAM, 
679573, TAVANUR

  

273 22/01/2026 HANNA PARVIN T K SHARAFUDHEEN T K 
(FTHR)

THEKKUMKATTIL, 
POOKKARATHARA, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

274 22/01/2026 K V M BILAL ISMALI K V (FTHR) KOLATHOLA 
VALAPPIL, KALADY, 
KALADY, KALADY, 

679582, PONNANI

  

275 22/01/2026 JASNA MARIYAM YOOSAF (FTHR) KANDATHIYIL, 
KAINIKKARA, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POYILISSERI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

276 22/01/2026 Ramisa Mehrin SHAKEER T (FTHR) 20/THERUVATH 
VEETTIL, ATHALUR, 

THAVANUR, 
ATHALUR, 679573, 

PONNANI

  

277 22/01/2026 ANSHIDHA K KABEER K (FTHR) KAITHAKKAL, 
PUDUPPALLI, 
PURATHUR, 

PUDUPPALLI, 676102, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

278 22/01/2026 RISHAM NASIH E P HAMZA (FTHR) ETTIKAPARAMBIL 
PALAKKAL HOUSE, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
676108, PONNANI

  

279 22/01/2026 HAMNA PARVIN T K SHARAFUDHEEN T K 
(FTHR)

THEKKUMKATTIL, 
POOKKARATHARA, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

280 22/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDA ASHARAFF KAYAL 
VAKKATH (FTHR)

174/KAYAL 
VAKKATH, 
TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR, 

TAVANUR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

281 22/01/2026 BALKEES K V RASHID T (HSBN) THOOMBIL HOUSE, 
PUMB 

HOUSE,NARIPARAMBA, 
TAVANUR, 

NARIPARAMBA, 
679573, PONNANI

  

282 22/01/2026 SALEEL M P ALAVI M P (FTHR) MANGATTUPALLIALIL, 
CHALAPPURAM, 

KALADI, KALADI, 
679582, PONNANI

  

283 22/01/2026 Mohammad Muhsin P Kunhi Muhammad P 
(FTHR)

7/200, Palathingal, 
Pallippadi, Kalady, 

Kalady, 679582, Ponnani

  

284 22/01/2026 RAAZIL ASSAINAR PP (FTHR) puthan peedikakkal 
house, nariparambu, 
kalady, naripararmb, 

679573, ponnani

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

285 22/01/2026 NIVEDITHA V S SUJEEV V (FTHR) VALAKKALAYIKKAL, 
KADANCHERY, 

KALADY, 
KADANCHERY POST, 

679582, PONNANI

  

286 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA M MUHAMMAD ALI 
(FTHR)

MANCHERY HOUSE, 
THRIKKANAPURAM, 

TAVANUR, 
THRIKKANAPURAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

287 22/01/2026 VIJEESHA P CHANDRAN A K 
(FTHR)

ACHAMKALATHIL 
HOUSE, 

EDAKKANAD, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

288 22/01/2026 DEVADATH H NAIR SINI R (MTHR) VAISHAKHAM, 
THRIPPALUR, 

TAVANUR, 
ATHALUR, 679573, 

PONNANI

  

289 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED NADIL 
K V 

NASAR (FTHR) KAVILAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, MUDUR, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
MUDUR, 679578, 

PONNANI

  

290 22/01/2026 KINANATH 
POKKARAKATH 

SIDHEEK (FTHR) POKKARAKATH 
HOUSE, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
PURATHUR, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
676562, TIRUR

  

291 22/01/2026 LUQUMANUL 
HAKKEEM K S 

SAKKEER K B (FTHR) KARIMBIL, 
CHITTAZHIKKUNNU, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
SUKAPURAM, 

679576, PONNANI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

292 22/01/2026 mohammed musharaf u mohammed u (FTHR) ullattil house tavanur, 
tavanur, tavanur, 

tavanur, 679573, ponnani

  

293 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MAHFOOS 

ABOOBAKER A V 
(FTHR)

AZHAKATH 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

AYILAKKAD, 
EDAPPAL, 

AYILAKKAD, 679576, 
PONNANI

  

294 22/01/2026 ABDUL GAFOOR 
CHERUKAKKIDI 

HAMZA (FTHR) CHERUKAKKIDI, 
MUTTANUR, 
PURATHUR, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

295 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN SIDIQ V P (FTHR) VALPARAMBIL, 
THAVANUR, 
TAVANUR, 

TAVANUR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

296 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NIMSHAD K P 

ASAF SAFEER K P 
(FTHR)

KODALAMPALLATH, 
KOORADA, 
TAVANUR, 

TRIKKANAPURAM, 
679573, TAVANUR

  

297 22/01/2026 HAMEED PUTHAN 
PEEDIKAYIL

ABDULLAKKUTTY 
PUTHAN 

PEEDIKAYIL (FTHR)

PUTHAN 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

VALLANCHERY, 
TAVANUR, 

THRIKKANAPURAM 
P O, 679573, PONNANI

  

298 22/01/2026 ROHITH P MADHU P (FTHR) POOCHAMKUNNATH, 
KANDANAKAM, 

KALADI, KALADI, 
679582, PONNANI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

299 22/01/2026 RASEENA K RASHEED (FTHR) KOLAKKAT, 
EDAPPAL, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
EDAPPAL, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

300 22/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA  ANWAR  (FTHR) Pelayam parambil, 
Chennara, Chennara, 
Mangalam, 676561, 

Tirur

  

301 22/01/2026 SOUMINI SANKARAN (FTHR) KOTTANCHERY 
HOUSE, 

KANTHALOOR, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI

  

302 22/01/2026 SHANID FARSAN C P ABDUL NASAR 
CHAKKUTTIPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

CHAKKUTTI 
PARAMBIL, 

ALATHIYUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

ALATHIYUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

303 22/01/2026 SHAMNAD SHAFI (FTHR) KAKKACHINTE 
PURAKKAL HOUSE, 

KUTTAYI, 
MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
TIRUR

  

304 22/01/2026 Sneha M P Manoharan M P (FTHR) 446, Mangalam, 
Triprangode, Mangalam, 

676561, Tavanur

  

305 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED RASAN 
K

NOUSHAD K (FTHR) KOTTILIL, 
VAIDYARMOOLA, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

306 22/01/2026 Shifad K P Noushad (FTHR) Koitheente Purakkal, 
Vadikkal, Mangalam, 
Kuttayi, 676562, Tirur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

307 22/01/2026 FAISAL BIN 
AHAMED 

Ahamedkutty N P  
(FTHR)

Nalakath Poopparambil, 
Kurumbady, Mangalam, 

Muttannur, 676561, 
Tirur

  

308 22/01/2026 PRAJISHA K JIJEESH 
KANNETHAYIL 

(HSBN)

KANNETHAYIL, 
THOTTILANGADI, 

MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM P O, 

676561, TIRUR

  

309 22/01/2026 JESSINA A K KADAR M P (FTHR) MUKKILA 
PEEDIKAYIL HOUSE, 
KACHERIPARAMBU, 

TAVANUR, 
THRIKKANAPURAM 

SOUTH, 679582, 
TAVANUR

  

310 22/01/2026 SRADHA PRAVEEN 
KUMAR

PRAVEEN KUMAR N 
P (FTHR)

18/ PAVITHRAM, 
ANTHIYALAMKUDAM, 

TAVANUR, 
ATHALUR P O, 

679573, PONNANI

  

311 22/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA I P HYDROSALI I P 
(FTHR)

Ittikaparambil Palakkal 
House, Maravantha, 

Purathur, Kavanchery, 
676561, Tirur

  

312 22/01/2026 SHAHANAD K P SHAFI (FTHR) KAKKACHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

KUTTAYI, 
MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
TIRUR

  

313 22/01/2026 BABY JUHAINA V P SHAFEEK (HSBN) 231/ammayath, 
ayankalam, ayankalam, 

ayankalam, 679573, 
thavanur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

314 22/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN A MOHAMMED JASEEL 
(HSBN)

CHALAKKA 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

315 22/01/2026 SHABNA K S SAKKEER K V (HSBN) KULANGARAVEETTIL, 
KAVANCHERY, 

PURATHUR, 
KAVANCHERY, 
676561, TIRUR

  

316 22/01/2026 muhammed shiyad a p ubaid a p (FTHR) 89, kuttayi, mangalam, 
kuttayi, 676562, 

thavanur

  

317 22/01/2026 Fahmida C P Junaid K P (HSBN) Kizhakke Peediyekkal 
House, Alingal, 

Triprangode, 
Triprangode, 676108, 

Tirur

  

318 22/01/2026 ANUSREE SUDHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

Kottikasala, 
Chamravattom, 

Triprangode, 
Chamravattom, 676102, 

Tirur

  

319 22/01/2026 PRANAMYA V SURESH KUMAR 
VADAKKEPPATTU 

(FTHR)

VADAKKEPPATTU 
HOUSE, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
EDAPPAL, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

320 22/01/2026 KRISHNA KRIPA E R RADHAKRISHNAN E 
(FTHR)

ERATH HOUSE, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 

679578, 
VATTAMKULAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

321 22/01/2026 Nisamudheen K P Noushad (FTHR) Koideente Purakkal, 
Vadikkal, Mangalam, 
Kuttayi, 676562, Tirur

  

322 22/01/2026 RASHEED ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

KOZHIPATTA 
HOUSE, 

MANIKKAPALAM, 
KALADY, 

POLPAKARA, 679576, 
PONNANI

  

323 22/01/2026 SUHANA SAJIVUL MANZOOR 
(HSBN)

MUTHIYARIYIL, 
PARAPPERY, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

324 22/01/2026 THANVIN ROSHAN ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

NARIYAMPULLY, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

325 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RINSHAN P V 

SHARAFUDHEEN P V 
(FTHR)

PALATTUVALAPPIL, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

676102, TIRUR

  

326 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED ADHIL 
K V

ABDUL KHADER K V 
(FTHR)

KONNOTH 
VALAPPIL, 

POOKKARATHARA, 
EDAPPAL, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

327 22/01/2026 SHARAFUDEEN K ABDULLAKUTTY 
KAKKIDI (FTHR)

KAKKIDI HOUSE, 
KARIMBHANAKKAL 

ROAD, EDAPPAL, 
EDAPPAL, 679576, 

PONNANI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

328 22/01/2026 SHAHANASHERIN P JALEEL P (FTHR) PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

329 22/01/2026 MOHAMMAD NIYAS 
C 

NOUSHAD C  (FTHR) CHAKKAYIL HOUSE, 
NADUVATTAM, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
SUKAPURAM, 

679576, THAVANUR

  

330 22/01/2026 SANTHA KRISHNAN V (HSBN) VILLATHEL, 
perumparamb, edappal, 
perumparamb, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

331 22/01/2026 SHAMNA A P ABDUL NISSAR 
(HSBN)

PUTHIYOTTI 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

332 22/01/2026 NISHIDA A N MUHAMED 
JAMSHEED T R 

(HSBN)

THARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI

  

333 22/01/2026 Ramya P RAMAKRISHNAN. P 
(FTHR)

PUZHENGAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

Edappal, 
KOLOLAMBA, 
679576, Ponnani

  

334 22/01/2026 Al Ameen P K ABOOBACKER P K 
(FTHR)

Panakat House, 
Edakkanad, Purathur, 

Muttanur, 676561, Tirur

  

335 22/01/2026 Suhaila Valappil 
Mepparambath

Faisal Bin Ahamed 
Nalakath Pooparambil 

(HSBN)

Nalakath Pooparambil, 
Kurumpadi, Mangalam, 

Muttannur, 676561, 
Tirur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

336 22/01/2026 muhammad sifar a p ubaid a p (FTHR) 89, kuttayi, mangalam, 
kuttayi, 676562, 

thavanur

  

337 22/01/2026 VISHNU C VIJAYAKUMAR C 
(FTHR)

CHANGARATH 
HOUSE, 

MADIRASSERY, 
TAVANUR VILLAGE, 
TRIKKANAPURAM 

POST, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

338 22/01/2026 SHANIBA K SUBAIDA (MTHR) KUTTIYATTIL, 
AYANKALAM, 

TAVANUR, 
AYANKALAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

339 22/01/2026 Muhammed Ansif m v jameela k v (MTHR) Moorikayal vakkath, 
mudur, Vattamkulam, 

mudur, 679578, ponnani

  

340 22/01/2026 ABDUL MAJEED Kunhimohamed (FTHR) Pareechinte Purakkal 
House, Kuttayi, 

Mangalam, Kuttayi, 
676562, Tirur

  

341 22/01/2026 FATHIMA FAIZAL (HSBN) VALIYA 
PARAMBATH, 

PURATHUR, TIRUR, 
PURATHUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

342 22/01/2026 SHIFANA M T EBRAHIM AMEER V 
V (HSBN)

VATTIYAM VETTIL, 
ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

343 22/01/2026 SAJINI T PRATHEESH M V 
(HSBN)

MULLATH 
VALAPPIL, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
EDAPPAL, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

344 22/01/2026 Saranya Neethu T Sujeesh P P (HSBN) 358, Mangalam, 
Mangalam, Chennara, 

676561, Tavanur

  

345 22/01/2026 RINSHAD SAKEER HUSSAIN K 
P (FTHR)

KOLOTHUM 
PARAMBIL, 

POYILISSERY, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

POYILISSERI, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

346 22/01/2026 Mubashira A P Mustafa (FTHR) Ajiyare Purakkal, 
Ashanpadi, Mangalam, 
Kuttayi, 676562, Tirur

  

347 22/01/2026 SHAMLAS MOL N KUNHARAMU (FTHR) NARIPPATTA, 
MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

348 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAHEER K V

ABDUL KAREEM K V 
(FTHR)

KOTTATHARA 
VALIYAPARAMBIL, 

KAINIKKARA, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

POYILISSERI, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

349 22/01/2026 PRATHEESH 
CHATHAN KATTIL 

AYYAPPAN (FTHR) CHATHAN KATTIL 
HOUSE, 

VENGINIKKARA, 
EDAPPAL, 

AYILAKKAD, 679576, 
PONNANI

  

350 22/01/2026 safeera m p saleena (MTHR) moosante purakkal, 
kuttayi, mangalam, 

kuttayi, 676562, tirur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

351 22/01/2026 FATHIMA ZUHARA K 
M 

Abdul Gafoor K M 
(FTHR)

KOTTEKATTIL 
MULLANCHER, 

THRIKKANAPURAM, 
THAVANUR, 

THRIKKANAPURAM 
SOUTH, 679582, 

PONNANI

  

352 22/01/2026 SHAFREENA T SHAREEF (FTHR) THUDISSERI VEEDU, 
PARAPPERI, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
676108, PONNANI

  

353 22/01/2026 JOPHIN PAUL P THEADOR PETER P 
(FTHR)

POOVATH HOUSE, 
BEERANCHIRA, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
CODACAL P O, 
676108, TIRUR

  

354 22/01/2026 HARIPRASAD P V MANIKANDAN 
(FTHR)

PADANNA VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, CHENNARA, 

MANGALAM, 
CHENNARA, 676561, 

TIRUR

  

355 22/01/2026 Mohammed Rameez M Siddiq (FTHR) Muttanur, Muttanur, 
Purathur, Muttanur, 

676561, Tirur

  

356 22/01/2026 MUBASHIRA ARAFATH (HSBN) PARAPURATH, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

PURATHUR, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

676562, TIRUR

  

357 22/01/2026 FATHIMA NIHA K P ABDUL GAFOOR K P 
(FTHR)

KALATHIL 
PARAMBIL, 

KALOOR, 
PURATHUR, 

PUDUPPALLI, 676102, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

358 22/01/2026 MOHAMED ANAS N ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

NJATTUKANDI, 
MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

359 22/01/2026 MOHAMED SHAHAL 
T 

RAJULA (MTHR) MULANTHALA, 
ALATHIYUR, 
ALATHIYUR, 

ALATHIYUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

360 22/01/2026 FOUSIYA HAMZAKOYA (FTHR) AVALANTEPURAKKAL, 
KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

361 22/01/2026 SHANIBA T P SAJITHA T P (MTHR) THOTTUNGAPARAMBIL, 
CHAMRAVATTAM, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
CHAMRAVATTAM P 

O, 676102, TIRUR

  

362 22/01/2026 BARZA SHAMEEM SHAMEEM PUTHIYA 
MALIYAKKAL (FTHR)

PALLITHAZHATH 
HOUSE, 

POTHANOOR, 
EDAPPAL, 

POLPAKKARA, 
679676, PONNANI

  

363 22/01/2026 NIZAMUDHEEN K P MUHAMMED K P 
(FTHR)

KURIYANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

KUTTAYI, 
MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
TIRUR

  

364 22/01/2026 THAJUNNISA V V MUHAMMAD 
SHAMEER (HSBN)

MELETHODIYIL, 
KOTTAKKUNNU, 
KALADI, KALADI, 
679582, PONNANI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

365 22/01/2026 Helna Mishly Kabeer (FTHR) D/O kabeer, 
Pandaraparambil, 

Mangalam, Kuttayi, 
676562, Tirur

  

366 22/01/2026 SHIFA P MOHAMED ALI 
(FTHR)

PERULI PARAMBIL, 
POYILISSERI, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POYILISSERI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

367 22/01/2026 HABEEBA P Ashiq C V (HSBN) 4/230 Cherattu Valap, 
Kadakassery, Tavanur, 
Ayankalam, 679573, 

Ponnani

  

368 22/01/2026 FASNA MAJIDA K ABDUL MAJEED K 
(FTHR)

KOODATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

KADAKASSERY, 
TAVANUR, 

AYANKALAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  

369 22/01/2026 Mohammed Dhilshad T Basheer T (FTHR) Thekkumpatt, 
Mangalam, Mangalam, 

Mangalam, 676561, 
Tirur

  

370 22/01/2026 SUDHAKARAN Appu Nair (FTHR) Kottikasala, 
Chamravattom, 

Triprangode, 
Chamravattom, 676102, 

Tirur

  

371 22/01/2026 THASNIYA MOHAMMED 
NOUSHID (HSBN)

NEDUVANCHERY 
HOUSE, 

KUTTAMMAKKAL, 
ALATHUR, 

MANGALAM, 676108, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

372 22/01/2026 MEGA R RAJESH KUMAR K 
(HSBN)

KUTHIRAN 
KUZHIYIL, 

IRIMBILIYAM, 
IRIMBILIYAM, 

VALIYAKUNNU, 
676552, TIRUR

  

373 22/01/2026 Ramla Moideen T K (HSBN) Thirunavaya Kalathil 
House, Kaimalasseri, 

Triprangode, Mangalam, 
676561, Tirur

  

374 22/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSA M P AFRAK K P (HSBN) KAKKACHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 
PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 

PADINJAREKKARA, 
676562, TIRUR

  

375 22/01/2026 UNNIMAYA M N BABU M N (FTHR) MODANNAMBRATH 
HOUSE, PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 676102, 

TAVANUR

  

376 22/01/2026 FATHIMA JUMANA C HANEEFA (FTHR) CHENTHIRUTHI, 
CHERIYAPARAPPUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
676102, PONNANI

  

377 22/01/2026 NITHA K MOHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

KAKKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KOLOLAMBU, 
EDAPPAL, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

378 22/01/2026 MANJULA V DILEESH E V (HSBN) CHENNI VEETTIL, 
KOORADA, 
TAVANUR, 

THRIKKANAPURAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

379 22/01/2026 Muhammed Ansil Abdul Gafoor p (FTHR) Pullath, Anappadi, 
Triprangode, 

Triprangode, 676108, 
Tirur

  

380 22/01/2026 AFNA FABI P P SARFAS C P (HSBN) PAREEKUTTINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
PURATHUR, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
676562, TIRUR

  

381 22/01/2026 FARISA PARVEEN A P AFSAL C P (HSBN) CHEKKINTE 
PURAKKAL HOUSE, 

KUTTAYI, 
MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
THAVANUR

  

382 22/01/2026 SAJILDAS P MOHANDAS (FTHR) 388 PALAKKAT 
HOUSE, ANAPADI, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

383 22/01/2026 RAHILA C ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

CHERALA, MANOOR, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
KALADI, 679582, 

PONNANI

  

384 22/01/2026 Ismail Shanif K V Hassan K V (FTHR) Kunhithanakath, 
Puduppally, Purathur, 
Puduppalli, 676102, 

Tavanur

  

385 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFDUL 
P P

Jameela Poothottu 
Palliyalil (MTHR)

POOTHOTTU 
PALLIYALI, 

Ayankalam, Thavanur, 
Ayankalam, 679573, 

Ponnani

  

386 22/01/2026 Arshiya C P Alikutty (FTHR) Kuriyante Purakkal 
House, Kuttayi, 

Mangalam, Kuttayi, 
676562, Tirur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

387 22/01/2026 JASNI MOIDEEN KUTTY K 
P (FTHR)

KALATHIL 
PARAMBIL, 

KAINIKKARA, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

POILISSERY, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

388 22/01/2026 AJAY KRISHNA N C UNNIKRISHNAN N C 
(FTHR)

18/ NARAYANAN 
CHUMARATH 

HOUSE, THRIPALUR, 
TAVANUR, 

ATHALUR P O, 
679573, PONNANI

  

389 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAFEER 

SIFILA SALEEM  
(MTHR)

VADAKKUMURI 
VALAPPIL, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
EDAPPAL, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

390 22/01/2026 AHALYA PRAKASH 
A 

NJANAPRAKASAN A 
(FTHR)

ARICHALIL, 
PUDUPPALI, 
PURATHUR, 

PUDUPPALLI, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

391 22/01/2026 NOUREEN C K VAHEED SHAFI 
HASSAN (HSBN)

KUNDIL HOUSE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

392 22/01/2026 NAHALA P V ABDULLAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PULLAVALAPPIL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

393 22/01/2026 KADEEJA ABDUL RAHIM 
(HSBN)

KAUNGAPARAMBIL, 
PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

394 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIM 
M P

SAKEENA (MTHR) MANALPARAMBIL, 
THAVANUR, 
THAVANUR, 

THAVANUR, 679573, 
THAVANUR

  

395 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED SIYAD SIDDIK (FTHR) KOORATTENE, 
ATHALUR, 
TAVANUR, 

ATHALUR P O, 
679573, PONNANI

  

396 22/01/2026 SUJIN C P SURESH BABU C P 
(FTHR)

Choorappadath, 
Ashupathripadi, 

Purathur, Muttanur, 
676561, Tirur

  

397 22/01/2026 Mohammed Noufal P RAIHANATH CP 
(MTHR)

383, PUDUPPALI, 
PURATHUR, 

PUDUPPALLI, 676102, 
THAVANUR

  

398 22/01/2026 SHEEJA POYILIL THAMU P (FTHR) POYILIL, 
PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

399 22/01/2026 MUHAMED 
SHAMSEER K 

ALI (FTHR) KUNNATH, 
PUDUPPALLI, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

400 22/01/2026 SAMEELA KP CHERIYAVAKKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KAKKACHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

KUTTAYI, KUTTAYI, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

401 22/01/2026 arshad pullu valappil haneefa p v (FTHR) pullu valappil, 
puduppalli, purathur, 
puduppalli, 676102, 

thavanur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

402 22/01/2026 SAFAL SIFILA SALEEM 
(MTHR)

VADAKKUMURI 
VALAPPIL, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
EDAPPAL, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

403 22/01/2026 muhammad shaheeb kp SAIBUNEESA (MTHR) KAIPPADATH, 
EDAKKANAD, 
PURATHUR, 

MUTTANNUR, 
676561, TIRUR

  

404 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANSAH 
P 

ALI (FTHR) PALLIYIL HOUSE, 
KOORADA, 
TAVANUR, 

THRIKKANAPURAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  

405 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED FIDUL 
C M 

ABOOBACKER C M 
(FTHR)

CHERIYACHAMVEETTIL 
MALIYEKKAL, 

KUTTAYI, 
MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
TIRUR

  

406 22/01/2026 Krishna SUNIL (FTHR) KUTTIYIL, 
ALTHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

407 22/01/2026 HIBA MEHRIN V V MOIDEENKUTTY V V 
(FTHR)

VELLATTU 
VALAPPIL, 
MANOOR, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
KALADI, 679582, 

PONNANI

  

408 22/01/2026 SAFUVAN A ABDUL SAMED A 
(FTHR)

02/ ALUKKAL 
HOUSE, TAVANUR, 

TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR P O, 

679573, PONNANI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

409 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS 
K 

USMAN K (FTHR) KUNNATH, 
KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

410 22/01/2026 Shifana Thasni V P Shajitha (MTHR) Valiyapeediyekkal, 
Kavanchery, Mangalam, 

Kavancheri, 676561, 
Tirur

  

411 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
JAZEEL P

MUHAMMED JASIR P 
(FTHR)

20/PULIKKAL, 
ATHALUR, 

THAVANUR, 
ATHALUR, 679573, 

PONNANI

  

412 22/01/2026 FABINA P P MUHAMMED 
BASHEER P P (FTHR)

PALAKKA 
PARAMBIL, 
ATHALUR, 

TAVANUR VILLAGE, 
ATHALUR POST, 
679573, PONNANI

  

413 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFANA N SULAIMAN N (FTHR) NADUTHODIYIL, 
MARAVANCHERY, 

TAVANUR, 
KADANCHERY, 
679582, PONNANI

  

414 22/01/2026 SHAHILA M K SAINUDHEEN (FTHR) MUNDENKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

SUKAPURAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 

VATTAMKULAM P O, 
679578, PONNANI

  

415 22/01/2026 MOHAMED IRFAN 
KASI M 

JESAD M (FTHR) MATHIYAKATH, 
BEERANCHIRA, 

THIRUNNAVAYA, 
CODACAL, 676108, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

416 22/01/2026 Muhammed Abshah C P Hamzakoya (FTHR) Chakkachinte Purakkal, 
Kothaparamb, 

Mangalam, Kuttayi, 
676562, Tirur

  

417 22/01/2026 HIBA FEBIN C HASSAN C (FTHR) CHERALA, MANOOR, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
KALADI, 679582, 

PONNANI

  

418 22/01/2026 HAJISHA HAMZAKOYA A P 
(FTHR)

ASSANARPURAKKAL, 
VADIKKAL, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

THAVANUR

  

419 22/01/2026 AHAMED YASIN KUNHAHAMMED P 
(FTHR)

PULLANUR, KALADI, 
KALADI, KALADI, 
679582, PONNANI

  

420 22/01/2026 DANA K V SAMEER K V (FTHR) KALLUVETTIKKAL, 
THANDALAM, 

KALADI, 
NARIPARAMBU 

POST, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

421 22/01/2026 muhammed sinan k alikutty k (FTHR) kalathil house, kuttayi, 
mangalam, kuttayi, 
676562, thavanur

  

422 22/01/2026 NIRANJANDAS P T KAVITHA P (MTHR) PATTATHIL 
THAZHATHETHIL, 

KOLATH, EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, THAVANUR

  

423 22/01/2026 KADEEJA SHAFNA  SIFILA SALEEM 
(MTHR)

VADAKKUMURI 
VALAPPIL, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
EDAPPAL, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

424 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAFEEQ 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) ARAPPAYIL, 
Peruntallur, 

Triprangode, V P 
Puram, 676102, Tirur

  

425 22/01/2026 PRAVEEN A MANI A (FTHR) AREEKKARA, 
CHENNARA, 
MANGALAM, 

CHENNARA, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

426 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
C K

ALIYAR (FTHR) CHERUKADE, 
CHITTAZHIKUNNU, 
VATTAMKULAM, 

SUGAPURAM, 
679576, PONNANI

  

427 22/01/2026 Uthara T N NARAYANAN T V 
(FTHR)

THOTTATHIL MANA, 
ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

428 22/01/2026 K V A MUHAMED 
FARHAN 

K V ASHRAF (FTHR) KALLI VALAPPIL, 
NADUVATTAM, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
SUKAPURAM P O, 
679576, PONNANI

  

429 22/01/2026 Umar Faruq K Dirar (FTHR) Koyamadath House, 
Kuttayi, Mangalam, 

Kuttayi, 676562, Tirur

  

430 22/01/2026 KADEEJA SAFNA M P MOHAMMED KUTTY 
M P (FTHR)

MENOTHIL 
POOPARAMBIL, 

Maravantha, Purathur, 
Kavanchery, 676561, 

Tirur

  

431 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHAISHAD

ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIQUE (FTHR)

PAYYATTI 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

AMSAKACHERI, 
EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 

679576, PONNANI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

432 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HISHAM 

ABDUL RAHIM 
(FTHR)

VADAKKUMMURI 
VALAPPIL, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
EDAPPAL, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

433 22/01/2026 ADITHYAN V SREENIVASAN V 
(FTHR)

VELAMPULLY, 
PULLUVANPADI, 
KALADI, KALADI, 
679582, PONNANI

  

434 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIQ 
P 

MUSTHAFA P (FTHR) POTTAYIL, 
VELLANCHERY, 

TAVANUR, 
TRIKKANAPURAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

435 22/01/2026 Sneha V V Jayachandran V V 
(FTHR)

Vazhayil Valappil, 
Kavanchery, Mangalam, 

Kavanchery, 676561, 
Tirur

  

436 22/01/2026 Ayisha Shira Abdul Shukur V P 
(FTHR)

Veliyan Kodan Parambil 
House, Purathur, 

Purathur, Purathur, 
676102, Tirur

  

437 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RIZWAN P K 

SHAMNA (MTHR) PONNAMKUNDIL 
HOUSE, 

NARIPARAMBU, 
KALADY, 

NARIPARAMBU, 
679573, TAVANUR

  

438 22/01/2026 rafsana a rafeeq (FTHR) 274, assampadi, 
mangalam, kuttayi, 
676562, thavanur

  

439 22/01/2026 NANDANA M VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

MALIYEKKAL, 
KAVANCHERI, 
MANGALAM, 

KAVANCHERI, 
676561, TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

440 22/01/2026 NASEEMA ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIQUE (HSBN)

PAYATTI PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

AMSAKACHERI, 
EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 

679576, PONNANI

  

441 22/01/2026 SABNA P P SIDHEEK P P (FTHR) PAREECHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 
ASHANPADI, 
MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
THAVANUR

  

442 22/01/2026 LIBA P P P P 
MOHAMMEDKUTTY 

(FTHR)

PANDARAPARAMBIL, 
EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 

EDAPPAL, 679576, 
PONNANI

  

443 22/01/2026 Fathimath Sahadiya A P Hamsakoya A P (FTHR) Assainaru Purakkal, 
Koottayi, Mangalam, 

Koottayi, 676562, Tirur

  

444 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAHAD SULAIMAN (FTHR) KALLIVALAPPIL, 
VALIYAD, EDAPPAL, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

445 22/01/2026 IHSAN M A ASHRAF M (FTHR) MARAKKARAYIL, 
POTHANOOR, 

EDAPPAL, 
POLPAKKARA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

446 22/01/2026 FATHIMA FARHANA 
E 

SHAHEER E (FTHR) EDAPPAYIL, 
PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

447 22/01/2026 SHAHALA 
THASNEEM P P

SHAKEER HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

POOKKARATHARA, 
EDAPPAL, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

448 22/01/2026 SALMAN ASHIQ P P IBRAHIMKUTTY P P 
(FTHR)

PADIKKA 
PARAMBIL, 

CHEKANOOR, 
VATTAMKULAM, 

MUDUR P O, 679578, 
PONNANI

  

449 22/01/2026 MOHAMED FAHIS P 
P 

ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

PUTHU PARAMBIL, 
NARI PARAMB, 

KALADY, 
NARIPARAMB, 

679573, PONNANI

  

450 22/01/2026 BHAVANA C U U Chandrasekharan 
(FTHR)

Chaithram, Near 
Garudankavu Temple, 

Triprangode, Alathiyur, 
676102, Ponnani

  

451 22/01/2026 FARSANA C P ASHRAF C P (FTHR) CHAMA PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 676102, 

TAVANUR

  

452 22/01/2026 Rashida K P Babu C P (HSBN) Chempalante Purakkal 
House, Kuttayi, 

Mangalam, Kuttayi, 
676562, Tirur

  

453 22/01/2026 Seena . K J Joseph (HSBN) Kuruppassery, 
Padinjarekara, Purathur, 
Padinjarekara, 676562, 

Tirur

  

454 22/01/2026 SHAHIN SHA K P Firose (FTHR) kanchath parambil 
house, maravantha, 

purathur, kavanchery, 
676561, Tirur

  

455 22/01/2026 MOHAMED ASLAM U 
V

ALIKKUTTY (FTHR) UNNIYAN VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERIYAPARAPPUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, V P 
PURAM P O, 676102, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

456 22/01/2026 SHARAFUDHEEN MOIDEEN (FTHR) ULLATTIL, 
POOKKARATHARA, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

457 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ANSIL SIYAB (FTHR) EDAVALAPPIL, 
VELLANJERY, 
THAVANUR, 

TRIKKANAPURAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  

458 22/01/2026 Hiba U Mohammed (FTHR) Ullattil, Thavanur, 
Thavanur, Ayankalam, 

679573, Ponnani

  

459 22/01/2026 Sufaira M P Shahanad A P (HSBN) Assanaru Purakkal, 
Koottayi, Mangalam, 

Koottayi, 676562, Tirur

  

460 22/01/2026 Shereena K P Moosakutty Kolothu 
Parambil (FTHR)

Kolothuparambil House, 
Perunthallur, 

Triprangode, Vettom 
Pallippuram, 676102, 

Tirur

  

461 22/01/2026 Muhammed Rashiq TP Abdul Rasaque T 
(FTHR)

Thatham parambil, 
kuttamakal, triprangode, 
mangalam, 676561, tirur

  

462 22/01/2026 Fadhil Rauoof P V Pookoya Thangal 
(FTHR)

S/O Pookoya Thangal, 
Pentam Velipura, 

Kothaparamb, 
Mangalam, Kuttayi, 

676562, Tirur

  

463 22/01/2026 RINSHAD A P DURAR (FTHR) ANIKAKANTE 
PURAKKAL, MASTER 

PADI, KUTTAYI, 
KUTTAYI, 676562, 

THAVANUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

464 22/01/2026 SAFANA THESNI T SUBAIDA (MTHR) THOOMBIL HOUSE, 
CHERUPUNNA, 
MANGALAM, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

465 22/01/2026 Saifudheen Thandassery Yoosuf Thandassery 
(FTHR)

Thandassery, Chennara, 
mangalam, chennara, 

676561, Tirur

  

466 22/01/2026 FATHIMMA RIDHA P ABDU RASHEED P 
(FTHR)

PARAKKATT, 
KAVANCHERI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
KAVANCHERI, 
676561, TIRUR

  

467 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SIRAJ 
K V 

UBAID K V (FTHR) KANDATHU 
VALAPPIL, 

NADAKKAVU, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
KALADY, 679582, 

PONNANI

  

468 22/01/2026 Shanavas Ummer A (FTHR) Alathiruthi House, 
Pallippadi, Triprangode, 

Triprangode, 676108, 
Tirur

  

469 22/01/2026 SHAHAD A LATHEEF A (FTHR) ARAYALUNGAL, 
ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

470 22/01/2026 Sarath Kumar V V Raveendran V V (FTHR) 7/266, Vadakkathu 
Valappil, Pallippadi, 

Kalady, Kalady, 
679582, Ponnani

  

471 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BINSHAD M 

BASHEER (FTHR) MAMPATTA HOUSE, 
PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676102, 
TAVANUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

472 22/01/2026 HIBA T IQBAL THAYATTIL 
(FTHR)

THAYATTIL HOUSE, 
N O C PADI, 

MANGALAM, 
MUTTANUR, 676561, 

TIRUR

  

473 22/01/2026 RINU SHANIBA SHAHUL HAMEED P 
P (FTHR)

PUTHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KARATHUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POYILISSERI, 676102, 

THAVANUR

  

474 22/01/2026 MISNA C V SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

CHERAM VEETTIL, 
MUTTANUR, 
PURATHUR, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

475 22/01/2026 SAIFUNNEESA NOUSHAD (HSBN) PILAKANDI HOUSE, 
CHENNARA, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
THIRUR

  

476 22/01/2026 Adheena M V Sukesh M V (FTHR) Madakkara Vengalil, 
Thrithalloor, Purathur, 

Post Puduppalli, 
676102, Tirur

  

477 22/01/2026 Muhammad Fazil T Muhammed Musthafa T 
(FTHR)

Thanikkatt House, 
Perunthallur, 

Triprangode, Vettom 
Pallippuram, 676102, 

Tirur

  

478 22/01/2026 MOHAMED ISMAYIL 
K V 

IYYATHUTTY 
(MTHR)

KADAVANDI 
VALAPPIL, 

PERUNTHALLUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, V P 

PURAM, 676102, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

479 22/01/2026 AJISHA M Krishnaprasad (HSBN) Krishna Vihar, 
Thattanpadi, Edappal, 

Edappal, 679576, 
Ponnani

  

480 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED ADHIL 
U P 

MUHAMMAD U P 
(FTHR)

383A/URATH 
PARAMBIL, 

AYANKALAM, 
AYANKALAM, 
AYANKALAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

481 22/01/2026 FOUSIYA ASHARAF P (HSBN) PARAYIL HOUSE, 
EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 

EDAPPAL, 679576, 
PONNANI

  

482 22/01/2026 SOBHANA P P Krishnan (FTHR) PADINGRAREPURAKYAL, 
Thattanpadi, Edapal, 

Edappal, 679576, 
Ponnani

  

483 22/01/2026 Mohammed Suhail M 
Mohammed Suhail M

Mohammed Musthafa M 
Mohammed Musthafa M 

(FTHR)

Marayangatt, Manoor, 
Vattamkulam, Kaladi, 

679582, Ponnani

  

484 22/01/2026 MUHAMED FARIS M IBRAHIM M (FTHR) MOOCHIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

485 22/01/2026 Rameesha Rahmath A V Rahmathulla A V 
(FTHR)

Ayishaveettil, 
Perunthallur, 

Triprangode, Vettom 
Pallippuram, 676102, 

Tirur

  

486 22/01/2026 HASNA RAFEEK ABDUL HAKKIM 
(HSBN)

THAZHATH 
VALAPPIL, 

MOORCHIRA, 
KALADY, KALADY, 

679582, PONNANI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

487 22/01/2026 NIHALA NARGHEES P AYOOB (FTHR) POTTANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

KUNCHUKKADAVU, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
CODACAL P O, 
676108, TIRUR

  

488 22/01/2026 SHARAFIYA SHAMSEER K P 
(FTHR)

KALATHIPARAMBIL, 
KAINIKKARA, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POYILISSERI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

489 22/01/2026 RIFAH MARVA BIND 
ABDUL RASHEED 

ABDUL RASHEED K 
(FTHR)

KUNDIL, 
MADATHILPPADIL, 

TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR P O, 

679573, PONNANI

  

490 22/01/2026 THABSHEERA BINSI 
C V 

MOHAMED ABDUL 
FATHAH T V (HSBN)

THANDALAM 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

KURUMBADI, 
MANGALAM, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

491 22/01/2026 Minsha A Subair (FTHR) Ayyanath House, 
Chamravattom, 

Triprangode, 
Chamravattom, 676102, 

Tirur

  

492 22/01/2026 MIDHLAJ K K MOHAMMED SADIK 
K P (FTHR)

KADUNGAM 
KUNNATH HOUSE, 
SOUTH MANOOR, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
KALADI, 679582, 

PONNANI

  

493 22/01/2026 NAFEESU HAMZA (FTHR) Kottathara 
valiyaParambil, 

Kainikkara, 
Triprangode, Poilissery, 

676102, Tirur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

494 22/01/2026 Soumya Jayan (HSBN) Nayakkara, Thrithallur, 
Purathur, Puduppalli, 

676102, Tirur

  

495 22/01/2026 Mehfil Sinan Mohamed Ismayil K V 
(FTHR)

Kadavandi Valappil 
House, Perunthallur, 
Triprangode, Vettom 
Pallippuram, 676102, 

Tirur

  

496 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAREEF M 

MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

Mundekatt, Peruntallur, 
Triprangode, V P 

Puram, 676102, Tirur

  

497 22/01/2026 Kammukutty Ettika 
parambil

komukutty (FTHR) Ettika parambil, 
kaimalassery, 

triprangode, triprangode, 
676108, tirur

  

498 22/01/2026 Rafeena A AHAMED RIYAS 
(HSBN)

ADDEEPAT, 
POILISSERY, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POILISSERY, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

499 22/01/2026 AHMAD JUBAIR M ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

MARAYANGATT, 
MANOOR, WEST 
NADAKKAVU, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
KALADI, 679582, 

THAVANUR

  

500 22/01/2026 Muhamad Rinshin Jameela (MTHR) Mulanthala House, 
Alathiyur, 

Thriprangode, 
Alathiyur, 676201, Tirur

  

501 22/01/2026 RISHANA THASNI T IBRAHIMKUTTY A P 
(HSBN)

17/31 ARANGATH 
PARAMBIL, 

KAIMALASSERI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

502 22/01/2026 Siyana Parveen K P Shamsudheen (FTHR) 7/328A, Kotto Parambil, 
Pallippadi, Kalady, 

Kalady, 679582, Ponnani

  

503 22/01/2026 MOHAMED SINAN 
PA 

ABDU RASAK P A 
(FTHR)

PALLATH 
AREEKATTIL, 

KAIMALASSERI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

504 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
NISHAD 

JAFAR (FTHR) PUTHIYAKATH, 
KARATHUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POYILISSERI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

505 22/01/2026 MANAV V SINDHU V (MTHR) VALAVATH, 
PARAPPERI, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

506 22/01/2026 SACHIN N P Shajimon (FTHR) NELLOONIPARAMBIL, 
VELLAMASSERI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

ALATHIYUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

507 22/01/2026 Midhun M T Mukundan M T (FTHR) Murukkumthodiyil, 
Maravanchery, Tavanur, 

Kadanchery, 679582, 
Ponnani

  

508 22/01/2026 M Abhilash Balakrishnan M (FTHR) 281, Kandanakam, 
Kaladi, Kaladi, 679582, 

Ponnani

  

509 22/01/2026 Reeha Gafoor A V ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

ACHIPRA VALAPPIL, 
PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHOOR, 676102, 
THAVANUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

510 22/01/2026 MOHAMED 
NIZAMUDHEEN K

NOUSHAD K (FTHR) KUNNATH, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

676102, TIRUR

  

511 22/01/2026 ALIMA SHERIN FAISAL (FTHR) VALIYA PARAMBIL, 
PERUMTHIRUTHI, 

MANGALAM, 
CHENNARA, 676561, 

TIRUR

  

512 22/01/2026 Mohamed Shahal T Rajula M (MTHR) Mulanthala House, 
Alathiyur, Triprangode, 
Alathiyur, 676102, Tirur

  

513 22/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI N P SHAJIMON (FTHR) NELLOONIPARAMBIL, 
VELLAMASSERI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

ALATHIYUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

514 22/01/2026 RASHEED T MUNEERA (WIFE) THAYATTIL HOUSE, 
N O C PADI, 

MANGALAM, 
MUTTANUR, 676561, 

TIRUR

  

515 22/01/2026 RINSHA RASHEED (FTHR) THAZHATHE 
PEEDIYEKKAL, 

KAIMALASSERI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

516 22/01/2026 Mohammed Risham p Rahmath (MTHR) pondu veettil house, 
Near Village office, 

kavilakkad, Purathur, 
676102, Tirur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

517 22/01/2026 ABHINAV P P SUNDARAN P (FTHR) PUTHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

AYILAKKAD, 
EDAPPAL, 

AYILAKKAD, 679576, 
PONNANI

  

518 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SALEEL U P

SAKEER U P (FTHR) UNIPOTTAPARAMBIL, 
VASUPPADI, 
TAVANUR, 

NARIPPARAMBA, 
679573, PONNANI

  

519 22/01/2026 LASIMA SHERIN R UBAIDULLA (FTHR) 387, mangalam, 
mangalam, mangalam, 

676561, tirur

  

520 22/01/2026 Muhammed Shahinsha Shamsudheen (FTHR) 7/328A, Kotto Parambil, 
Pallippadi, Kalady, 

Kalady, 679582, Ponnani

  

521 22/01/2026 SOBHANA BALAN (HSBN) POOZHIKKUNNATH, 
KAIMALASSERI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

522 22/01/2026 RISHAN K ABDUL RAZAK K 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKETHIL, 
PERUNTHIRUTHI, 

MANGALAM, 
CHENNARA, 676561, 

TIRUR

  

523 22/01/2026 Muhammed Shafim 
Sees Cheloor Panichiyal

Abdul Saleem Cheloor 
Panichiyal  (FTHR)

Cheloor Panichiyal 
house, P. O muttanoor, 
muttanoor, purathur, 
Muttanoor, 676561, 

Tirur

  

524 22/01/2026 VINEESH SOBHANA  (MTHR) POOZHIKKUNNATH, 
KAIMALASSERI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

525 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MIDHILAJ M P

MUJEEB RAHMAN M 
P (FTHR)

MANNUPARAMBIL, 
Kainikkara, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POILISSERY, 676102, 

THAVANOOR

  

526 22/01/2026 BINDU N SHAIJU N A (HSBN) NARIYAMPULLI, 
KAIMALASSERI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

527 22/01/2026 Krishna S Sajeev U.P (FTHR) Bhaskar nivas, Edappal, 
Edappal, Edappal, 
679576, Ponnani

  

528 22/01/2026 SUVAIBAMOL T P MUHAMMED 
MUHSIN C (HSBN)

CHOLENGAL, 
PERUMTHIRUTHI, 

MANGALAM, 
CHENNARA, 676561, 

TIRUR

  

529 22/01/2026 mineesha P M PRAJOSH P P (HSBN) PUTHAN PURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMTHIRUTHI, 
MANGALAM, 

CHENNARA, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

530 22/01/2026 SHAIJU N A NARAYANAN N A 
(FTHR)

617 A, 
KAIMALASSERI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

531 22/01/2026 SHAHMA SHERIN M SHAHUL HAMEED M 
(HSBN)

CHAMBALASSERY 
HOUSE, MUTTANUR, 

MANGALAM, 
MUTTANUR, 676561, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

532 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIHAL MOHAMMED NASAR 
(FTHR)

MUMADEKKATT 
HOUSE, 

NELLISSERY, 
SUKAPURAM, 
SUKAPURAM, 

679576, PONNANI

  

533 22/01/2026 Soudha M P Alikutty (FTHR) Koloth parambil house, 
Perumparamba, 

Edappal, 
Perumparamba, 679576, 

Ponnani

  

534 22/01/2026 PREMAVATHI N A NARAYANAN N A 
(HSBN)

NARIYAMPULLI, 
KAIMALASSERI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

535 22/01/2026 Muhammed Rinshad VP Shakkeela P (MTHR) Vattaparambil House, 
Chamravattom, 

Triprangode, 
Chamravattom, 676102, 

Tirur

  

536 22/01/2026 NAJLA AMAL 
AMBAZHAPALLY 

NAVABGHAN 
AMBAZHAPALLY 

(FTHR)

AMBAZHAPALLY 
HOUSE, 

BEERANCHIRA, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

CODACAL, 676108, 
TIRUR

  

537 22/01/2026 MOHAMED 
SHAMEEM SHA 

MOHAMMED SEETHI 
C M T (FTHR)

CHEKKU 
MARAKKARAKATH 

THIRUTHIYIL, 
KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 676561, 

TIRUR

  

538 22/01/2026 Ashif Saheer SHAFEEKH (FTHR) VALIL, 
KUTTAMAKKAL, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

539 22/01/2026 Rinsy Ismail Rahmath (MTHR) pondu veettil house, 
Near Village office, 

kavilakkad, Purathur, 
676102, Tirur

  

540 22/01/2026 SHAHZAAD K K MUHAMMED SHAFI 
K K  (FTHR)

KARIYANGATKAVIL, 
KAIMALASSERI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

541 22/01/2026 IRFAN ALI P V MOHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

PALLIYAL 
VALAPPIL, 

THRIPPALOOR, 
TAVANUR VILLAGE, 

ATHALOOR P O, 
679573, TAVANUR

  

542 22/01/2026 Saliha Suman T ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

THARAYIL HOUSE, 
VELLAMASSERI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

ALATHIYUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

543 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHINSHA C M T

MOHAMMED SEETHI 
(FTHR)

CHEKKU 
MARAKKARAKATH 

THIRUTHIYIL, 
KUTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KUTTAYI, 656562, 

TIRUR

  

544 22/01/2026 Vihitha vp velayudhan vp (FTHR) kumbalavil house, 
Udinikkara, Edappal, 

Edappal, 679576, 
Ponnani

  

545 22/01/2026 Swathy krishna k Shailesh k (FTHR) Kudilil, Alathiyur, 
Alathiyur, Alathiyur, 

676102, Tirur

  

546 22/01/2026 Amritha Mukund P Mukundan P (FTHR) Thottiyil Thara, 
Chennara, Mangalam, 

Chennara, 676561, Tirur

  



Jan 23, 2026, 5:48 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

547 22/01/2026 Sefeela T M Nabeel N V (HSBN) Nachi Veettil House, 
Thattanpadi, Edappal, 

Edappal, 679576, 
Ponnani

  

548 22/01/2026 Syamkrishnan T P Krishnan T P (FTHR) Thandeparambil, 
Pothanur, kalady, 

Polpakkara, 679576, 
Ponnani

  

549 22/01/2026 MOHAMED HANEEM 
ABDUL KATHER 

ABDUL KATHER 
(FTHR)

CHERIYATH 
VALAPPIL, 

NADUVATTAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 

SUKAPURAM, 
679576, PONNANI

  

550 22/01/2026 POOJA DAS K Yesudas (FTHR) Kannethayil, Mangalam, 
Mangalam, Mangalam, 

676561, Tirur

  

551 22/01/2026 Muhammed Raseel KK Abdul Samsiar KK 
(FTHR)

Kariyanghatt Kavil, 
Kallur, Thavanur, 

Ayankalam, 679573, 
Ponnani

  

552 22/01/2026 Khadeejah Pasha Abbas (FTHR) Puthu Thoduvil, Pulloni, 
Mangalam, Mangalam, 

676561, Tirur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


